Position

General Manager

Bookkeeper

Operator

Maintenance

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held
Clerk

Secretary

Maintenance

Treasurer

Special District

Strathmore Public Utility
District

Strathmore Public Utility
District

Strathmore Public Utility
District

Strathmore Public Utility
District

Strathmore Public Utility
District

Strathmore Public Utility
District

Strathmore Public Utility
District

Department Total Wages

Administration/Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Administration

Administration

Administration

$69,742

$55,448

$35.010

$15,297

$2,700

$2,400

$2,400



