	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager	Clerk	Strathmore Public Utility District	Administration/Maintenance	\$69,742
2.	Bookkeeper	Secretary	Strathmore Public Utility District	Administration	\$55,448
3.	Operator	Maintenance	Strathmore Public Utility District	Maintenance	\$35,010
4.	Maintenance		Strathmore Public Utility District	Maintenance	\$15,297
5.	Trustee	Treasurer	Strathmore Public Utility District	Administration	\$2,700
6.	Trustee		Strathmore Public Utility District	Administration	\$2,400
7.	Trustee		Strathmore Public Utility District	Administration	\$2,400